Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Naziv modela:

BRANDY
BRANDY 4, pljoska, 115 ml, crna
0.1151

7x105x2cm

0.08 kg

0.082 kg

42

100/1

0.25 mx0.23 mx0.38 m
8.2 kg
8605040054635
732393000000

171



